

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

2021 Fall Memorial Golf Classic
Eagle Crest Golf Resort - Redmond, Oregon
Juneau Junior Golf Club Charity Event
Sponsored by the Juneau Golf Club

\$15,000 Cash Prize, Hole-In-One Contest - \$500 - One Sponsorship Available

- ~ Prominent signage at event and public acknowledgement
- ~ Tees (if requested) with sponsor name distributed to tournament participants
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

\$10,000 Cash Prize, Putting Contest - \$500 - One Sponsorship Available

- ~ Prominent signage at event and public acknowledgement
- ~ Tees (if requested) with sponsor name distributed to tournament participants
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

Closest to the Pin - \$350 - Two Sponsorships Available

- ~ 3-day sponsorship for women or men
- ~ Tee sign featuring sponsor name and logo posted at hole event
- ~ Tees (if requested) with sponsor name distributed to tournament participants
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

Straightest Drive - \$350 - Two Sponsorships Available

- ~ 3-day sponsorship for women or men
- ~ Tee sign featuring sponsor name and logo posted at hole event
- ~ Tees (if requested) with sponsor name distributed to tournament participants
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

Lowest Net Women and Men - \$500 - Two Sponsorships Available [ALL SOLD]

- ~ Plaque or trophy with sponsor's name for women, men, or seniors
- ~ Prominent signage at event and public acknowledgement
- ~ Tees (if requested) with sponsor name distributed to tournament participants
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

2021 Fall Memorial Golf Classic Sponsorship Opportunities (continued)

Beverage / Snack Cart Sponsor - \$350 – Four Sponsorships Available

- ~ Sponsor promotional information distributed to all tournament participants in golf carts and on a ticket that is good towards any snack or beverage purchase for that day
- ~ Tees (if requested) with sponsor name distributed to tournament participants
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

Individual Hole Sponsor - \$300 - Eighteen Sponsorships Available [1 SOLD]

- ~ Tee sign featuring sponsor name and logo posted at hole event
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

\$250 Pitch or \$250 Putt - \$300 - Two sponsorships Available [1 SOLD]

- ~ Tee sign featuring sponsor name and logo posted at the event
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

4 Golf Cart Sponsorships - \$300 – Ten Sponsorships Available

- ~ Your name on 4 golf carts, all four days of tournament play
- ~ Prominent signage at event and public acknowledgement
- ~ JuneauGolf.com website acknowledgement of sponsor donation
- ~ Signage posted at tournament banquets acknowledging sponsorship

Other donations such as golf balls, cash donations, restaurant gift certificates or packages of tees will be recognized in tournament materials. Contact Lucas Turi for more information.

For more information, contact:

Tournament Director: Lucas Turi – JuneauGolf2021@gmail.com or 907-209-1638 Co-Director: Rusty Shaub – reshaub@aol.com or 907-209-9464 Co-Director: Nick Andrews – andrews.nick.ak@gmail.com or 907-209-4048 Co-Director: John Bush – captainjohnbush@gmail.com or 907-223-4790

The Juneau Junior Golf Club is a federally recognized 501(c)3 charitable organization. (EIN 92-0176801)

If you prefer to pay by check, please print this document, select your sponsorship choice, complete the information below, and mail this with your check to Juneau Golf Club, PO Box 20004, Juneau, AK 99802

NAME:	
DONATION:	VALUE OF DONATION: